27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 326 Krominga, Colby 16:53.182 - Runner 5:26 11.041 1 20 326
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27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Overall Female Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 254 Lyman, Tara 22:46.342 - Runner 7:20 8.188 6 32 254

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM Page: 2 of 16



Place  Bib#
1. 354
2. 338
3. 324
4. 335
5. 257
6. 313
7. 334
8. 224
9. 223
10. 288
11. 251
12. 307
13. 293
14. 294

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Woods, Adam
Mccauley, lan
Watson, Jai
Braun, James
Mah, Parker
Lowe, Spencer
Braun, Logan
Curran, Nathaniel
Curran, Lucas
Topper, Layton
Loeb, Aiden
Pippett, Shay
Wood, Jaden

Wood, Tristan

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

25:07.378
25:56.312
26:32.442
27:11.952
28:07.982
28:21.612
28:22.448
29:30.955
29:31.172
29:51.128
30:27.898
30:46.752
35:14.025
39:43.908

Grade
FR

FR

FR

FR

Male - 14 & Under

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
8:05
8:21
8:32
8:45
9:03
9:07
9:08
9:30
9:30
9:36
9:48
9:54

11:20

12:47

Speed
7.422

7.188
7.026
6.858
6.630
6.575
6.572
6.319
6.315
6.245
6.122
6.059
5.291
4.694

Overall Place

11
15
17
22
28
31
33
50
51
54
55
56
74
93

Age
11

13
11
8
8
8
13
10
8
11
10
14
8
5

Athlete ID

324

257
313

224
223
288
251
307
293
294
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Place Bib#
276

316
266
252
345
309
306
322
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raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Ross, Anna
Miller, Ella
Myers, Kayli
Loeb, Kira
Garrison, Emma
Pippett, Allie
Venjohn, Ashlyn

Lile, Cassandra

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

31:59.822
34:00.198
34:00.838
37:03.282
39:22.398
39:57.858
49:44.775
52:33.608

Grade

Female - 14 & Under

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace

10:18
10:57
10:57
11:56
12:40
12:52
16:00
16:55

Speed
5.828

5.483
5.483
5.031
4.735
4.666
3.748
3.547

Overall Place

62
70
71
82
91
95
108
112

Age
12

9
11
13
12
10

6

7

Athlete ID
276

316
266
252

309

306
322
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
302

310
229
308

Name

Osen, Riley
Strader, Riley
Firebaugh, Corey
Pippett, Cody

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

18:02.942
22:23.565
23:09.272
24:10.925

Male - 15to 19

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
5:48
7:12
727
7:47

Speed
10.337

8.328
8.052
7.714

Overall Place

2

5
7
9

Age
18

17
17
17

Athlete ID
302

310
229
308
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27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Female - 15to0 19

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 337 Palmer, Erianna 28:22.868 FR Runner 9:08 6.572 34 18
2. 253 Long, Summer 50:24.185 - Runner 16:13  3.699 111 16 253
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27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Male - 20 to 29
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 344 Wagner, Mason 23:16.512 FR Runner 7:29 8.012 8 21
2. 328 Olney, Chad 29:15.182 - Runner 9:25 6.373 48 21 328
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Place Bib#
285

240
317
221
341
215
340
244
273
283
343
260
332
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Name

Swanson, Missy
Jones, Molly
Torrence, Bethany
Nuss, Andrea
Osen, Katie
Beeson, Megan
Topper, Jessie
King, Morgan
Rea, Kerry
Stonerock, Taylor
Fischer, Sarah
Mettling, Biz

Terronez, Chrissy

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

24:30.668
28:05.572
28:55.115
28:56.472
28:59.768
32:27.888
35:01.635
35:30.375
35:54.488
38:54.935
39:27.415
41:13.855
49:04.022

Grade

FR

FR

Female - 20 to 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
7:53
9:02
9:18
9:19
9:20

10:27

11:16

11:26

11:33

12:31

12:42

13:16

15:48

Speed
7.609

6.638
6.447
6.443
6.432
5.745
5.324
5.251
5.193
4.792
4.725
4.523
3.799

Overall Place

10
27
41
42
44
65
73
76
7
85
92
97
106

Age
22

27
28
29
24
26
24
27
28
29
23
24
28

Athlete ID
285

240
317
269

215

244

273

283

260
332
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
255

314
256
400
270
214
284

Name

Lyman, Tom
Miller, Daniel
Mah, Homer
Mah, Lee

Peters, Todd
Beard, Drew

Stonerock, Anthony

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time
21:03.468
25:51.712
28:10.068
28:22.238
29:06.052
33:47.355
38:55.138

Grade

Male - 30 to 39

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
6:47
8:19
9:04
9:08
9:22
10:52
12:32

Speed
8.856

7.211
6.618
6.572
6.406
5.518
4.790

Overall Place

3
14
30
32
46
68
86

Age

39
34
36
37
31
30

Athlete ID
255

314
256
400
270
214
284
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Place Bib#
1. 333
2. 250
3. 319
4. 247
5. 301
6. 219
7. 299
8. 227
9. 280
10. 245
11. 264
12. 267
13. 297
14. 289
15. 286
16. 342
17. 213
18. 248
19. 226
20. 263
21. 265
22. 243
23. 222
24. 268
25. 259
26. 282
27. 305
28. 318
29. 315

Name

Hedges, Michelle
Loeb, Kasey
Sutton, Tara
Lawrence, Danielle
Turner, Cassie
Branco, Ashley
Roberson, Sarah
Dorman, Jessica
Sefel, Mariah
Lann-Teubner, Erica
Muxlow, Lisa
Nelson, Stacie
Wood, Brae
Wacker, Gretchen
Tholstrup, Crystal
Rivera, Kyle
Beard, Andrea
Lee, Christy
Donley, Melinda
Moore, Kami
Myers, Ryann
King, Kara
Curran, Teresa
Nickum, Carrey
Mettling, Felicia
Smith, Kimberly
Venjohn, Sarah
Jones, Amy

Miller, Sarah

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

25:12.422
25:13.822
26:41.328
26:41.765
27:43.375
28:23.922
28:24.525
28:38.265
28:44.835
28:58.305
29:05.632
29:25.078
29:33.328
31:20.848
31:21.052
31:21.272
32:07.475
33:54.588
36:14.292
38:13.362
38:13.362
39:15.148
39:21.788
39:53.862
41:12.855
42:29.378
49:44.775
50:06.615
53:05.108

Grade
FR

Female - 30 to 39

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
8:07
8:07
8:35
8:35
8:55
9:08
9:08
9:13
9:15
9:19
9:22
9:28
9:31

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:20

10:55

11:40

12:18

12:18

12:38

12:40

12:50

13:16

13:40

16:00

16:08

17:05

Speed
7.397

7.392
6.986
6.986
6.726
6.568
6.564
6.510
6.488
6.435
6.410
6.337
6.308
5.949
5.946
5.946
5.804
5.499
5.145
4.878
4.878
4.749
4.737
4.674
4.525
4.388
3.748
3.721
3.512

Overall Place

12
13
19
20
24
35
36
37
39
43
45
49
52
58
59
60
63
69
79
83
84
88
90
94
96

101

107

109

113

Age
34

38
33
33
36
33
33
34
39
35
31
39
31
37
38
38
30
31
36
36
36
39
36
33
30
33
32
30
36

Athlete ID

250
319
247
301
219
299
227
280
245
264
267
297
289
286

213
248
226
263
265
243
222
268
259
282
305
318
315
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
312

399
351
238
242

Name

Sutton, James
Braun, Jason
Tipps, Billy
Jeffrey, Wacker
King, Darin

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

21:53.085
27:13.028
28:09.262
28:39.668
39:16.538

Grade

FR
FR

Male - 40 to 49

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Hometown

Pace
7:03
8:46
9:04
9:13
12:38

Speed
8.518

6.849
6.622
6.507
4.747

Overall Place

4
23
29
38
89

Age

43
43
44
a4

Athlete ID
312

238
242
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Place Bib#
234

231
275
236
239
290
311
304
331
278
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Name

Haunschild, Betty
Gooch, Tina
Ross, Julie
Hopper, Karen
Johndrow, Rhonda
Waldorf, Lareina
Pippett, Tammy
Schmidt, Dawn
Lara, Lucia

Schiff, Lori

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

28:02.672
31:30.598
32:22.132
33:39.008
36:15.542
36:20.988
41:22.372
44:57.405
46:41.552
54:48.785

Grade

Female - 40 to 49

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
9:01
10:08
10:25
10:50
11:40
11:42
13:19
14:28
15:02
17:38

Speed
6.650

5.918
5.759
5.540
5.142
5.131
4.506
4.147
3.993
3.402

Overall Place

26
61
64
67
80
81
08

103

104

114

Age
45

44
46
49
41
49
47
43
45
45

Athlete ID
234

231
275
236
239
290
311
304
331
278
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
262

325
298
329
339
330
274

Name

Miller, Kent
Brown, Todd
Zwelling, Kyle
Olney, Mark
Wedman, Brad
Lara, Damian

Ross, Patrick

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

26:39.445
26:49.245
28:46.332
29:14.975
31:06.368
33:01.758
34:27.842

Grade

Male - 50 to 59

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
8:35
8:38
9:16
9:25

10:01

10:38

11:05

Speed
6.995

6.951
6.480
6.377
5.994
5.646
5411

Overall Place

18
21
40
47
57
66
72

Age
58

53
56
57
54
53
52

Athlete ID
262

325
298
329

330
274
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
217

272
303
228
327

Name

Blakey, Kandy
Ray, Judy
Haney, Jeanette
Ellis, Sharon

Topper, Mary

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

27:57.118
29:35.108
41:51.255
42:11.698
58:46.292

Grade

Female - 50 to 59

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
9:00
9:31

13:28

13:35

18:55

Speed
6.669

6.301
4.454
4.419
3.172

Overall Place

25

53

99
100
115

Age
54

54
52
51
59

Athlete ID
217

272
303
228
327
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
353

232
320
323

Name

Thompson, Greg
Gragg, Ken
Johnson, John

Brant, Kenneth

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time

26:06.282
35:20.695
36:06.252
50:22.978

Grade
FR

Male - 60 and Above

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace
8:24
11:22
11:37
16:13

Speed
7.142

5.276
5.164
3.701

Overall Place

16

75

78
110

Age
61

72
67
67

Athlete ID

232
320
323
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
352
271
218
300

Name

Thompson, Julie
Rankin, L. Elaine
Blaswitz, Irene

Mugler, Theresa

27th Annual Junebug Jog 5k

Time
38:58.142
44:08.405
47:43.975
58:46.495

Grade
FR

Female - 60 and up

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 9:37:13 AM

Pace

12:33
14:12
15:22
18:55

Speed
4.784

4.224
3.907
3.172

Overall Place

87
102
105
116

Age
60

70
81
62

Athlete ID

271
218
300
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