	Overall Male Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	326	Krominga, Colby	16:53.182	-	Runner		5:26	11.041	1	20	326		

Page: 1 of 16

	Overall Female Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	254	Lyman, Tara	22:46.342	-	Runner		7:20	8.188	6	32	254		

					Male - 14 &	<u>Under</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	354	Woods, Adam	25:07.378	FR	Runner		8:05	7.422	11	11	
2.	338	Mccauley, lan	25:56.312	FR	Runner		8:21	7.188	15	13	
3.	324	Watson, Jai	26:32.442	-	Runner		8:32	7.026	17	11	324
4.	335	Braun, James	27:11.952	FR	Runner		8:45	6.858	22	8	
5.	257	Mah, Parker	28:07.982	-	Runner		9:03	6.630	28	8	257
6.	313	Lowe, Spencer	28:21.612	-	Runner		9:07	6.575	31	8	313
7.	334	Braun, Logan	28:22.448	FR	Runner		9:08	6.572	33	13	
8.	224	Curran, Nathaniel	29:30.955	-	Runner		9:30	6.319	50	10	224
9.	223	Curran, Lucas	29:31.172	-	Runner		9:30	6.315	51	8	223
10.	288	Topper, Layton	29:51.128	-	Runner		9:36	6.245	54	11	288
11.	251	Loeb, Aiden	30:27.898	-	Runner		9:48	6.122	55	10	251
12.	307	Pippett, Shay	30:46.752	-	Runner		9:54	6.059	56	14	307
13.	293	Wood, Jaden	35:14.025	-	Runner		11:20	5.291	74	8	293
14.	294	Wood, Tristan	39:43.908	-	Runner		12:47	4.694	93	5	294

				<u>F</u>	emale - 14 &	<u>Under</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	276	Ross, Anna	31:59.822	-	Runner		10:18	5.828	62	12	276
2.	316	Miller, Ella	34:00.198	-	Runner		10:57	5.483	70	9	316
3.	266	Myers, Kayli	34:00.838	-	Runner		10:57	5.483	71	11	266
4.	252	Loeb, Kira	37:03.282	-	Runner		11:56	5.031	82	13	252
5.	345	Garrison, Emma	39:22.398	FR	Runner		12:40	4.735	91	12	
6.	309	Pippett, Allie	39:57.858	-	Runner		12:52	4.666	95	10	309
7.	306	Venjohn, Ashlyn	49:44.775	-	Runner		16:00	3.748	108	6	306
8.	322	Lile, Cassandra	52:33.608	-	Runner		16:55	3.547	112	7	322

					<u>Male - 15</u>	to 19					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	302	Osen, Riley	18:02.942	-	Runner		5:48	10.337	2	18	302
2.	310	Strader, Riley	22:23.565	-	Runner		7:12	8.328	5	17	310
3.	229	Firebaugh, Corey	23:09.272	-	Runner		7:27	8.052	7	17	229
4.	308	Pippett, Cody	24:10.925	-	Runner		7:47	7.714	9	17	308

<u>Female - 15 to 19</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	337	Palmer, Erianna	28:22.868	FR	Runner		9:08	6.572	34	18	
2.	253	Long, Summer	50:24.185	-	Runner		16:13	3.699	111	16	253

			Male - 20 to 29								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	344	Wagner, Mason	23:16.512	FR	Runner		7:29	8.012	8	21	
2.	328	Olney, Chad	29:15.182	-	Runner		9:25	6.373	48	21	328

					Female - 20) to 29					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	285	Swanson, Missy	24:30.668	-	Runner		7:53	7.609	10	22	285
2.	240	Jones, Molly	28:05.572	-	Runner		9:02	6.638	27	27	240
3.	317	Torrence, Bethany	28:55.115	-	Runner		9:18	6.447	41	28	317
4.	221	Nuss, Andrea	28:56.472	-	Runner		9:19	6.443	42	29	269
5.	341	Osen, Katie	28:59.768	FR	Runner		9:20	6.432	44	24	
6.	215	Beeson, Megan	32:27.888	-	Runner		10:27	5.745	65	26	215
7.	340	Topper, Jessie	35:01.635	FR	Runner		11:16	5.324	73	24	
8.	244	King, Morgan	35:30.375	-	Runner		11:26	5.251	76	27	244
9.	273	Rea, Kerry	35:54.488	-	Runner		11:33	5.193	77	28	273
10.	283	Stonerock, Taylor	38:54.935	-	Runner		12:31	4.792	85	29	283
11.	343	Fischer, Sarah	39:27.415	FR	Runner		12:42	4.725	92	23	
12.	260	Mettling, Biz	41:13.855	-	Runner		13:16	4.523	97	24	260
13.	332	Terronez, Chrissy	49:04.022	-	Runner		15:48	3.799	106	28	332

					Male - 30 to	<u>39</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	255	Lyman, Tom	21:03.468	-	Runner		6:47	8.856	3	33	255
2.	314	Miller, Daniel	25:51.712	-	Runner		8:19	7.211	14	39	314
3.	256	Mah, Homer	28:10.068	-	Runner		9:04	6.618	30	34	256
4.	400	Mah, Lee	28:22.238	-	Runner		9:08	6.572	32	36	400
5.	270	Peters, Todd	29:06.052	-	Runner		9:22	6.406	46	37	270
6.	214	Beard, Drew	33:47.355	-	Runner		10:52	5.518	68	31	214
7.	284	Stonerock, Anthony	38:55.138	-	Runner		12:32	4.790	86	30	284

					Female - 30	o 39					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	333	Hedges, Michelle	25:12.422	FR	Runner		8:07	7.397	12	34	
2.	250	Loeb, Kasey	25:13.822	-	Runner		8:07	7.392	13	38	250
3.	319	Sutton, Tara	26:41.328	-	Runner		8:35	6.986	19	33	319
4.	247	Lawrence, Danielle	26:41.765	-	Runner		8:35	6.986	20	33	247
5.	301	Turner, Cassie	27:43.375	-	Runner		8:55	6.726	24	36	301
6.	219	Branco, Ashley	28:23.922	-	Runner		9:08	6.568	35	33	219
7.	299	Roberson, Sarah	28:24.525	-	Runner		9:08	6.564	36	33	299
8.	227	Dorman, Jessica	28:38.265	-	Runner		9:13	6.510	37	34	227
9.	280	Sefel, Mariah	28:44.835	-	Runner		9:15	6.488	39	39	280
10.	245	Lann-Teubner, Erica	28:58.305	-	Runner		9:19	6.435	43	35	245
11.	264	Muxlow, Lisa	29:05.632	-	Runner		9:22	6.410	45	31	264
12.	267	Nelson, Stacie	29:25.078	-	Runner		9:28	6.337	49	39	267
13.	297	Wood, Brae	29:33.328	-	Runner		9:31	6.308	52	31	297
14.	289	Wacker, Gretchen	31:20.848	-	Runner		10:05	5.949	58	37	289
15.	286	Tholstrup, Crystal	31:21.052	-	Runner		10:05	5.946	59	38	286
16.	342	Rivera, Kyle	31:21.272	FR	Runner		10:05	5.946	60	38	
17.	213	Beard, Andrea	32:07.475	-	Runner		10:20	5.804	63	30	213
18.	248	Lee, Christy	33:54.588	-	Runner		10:55	5.499	69	31	248
19.	226	Donley, Melinda	36:14.292	-	Runner		11:40	5.145	79	36	226
20.	263	Moore, Kami	38:13.362	-	Runner		12:18	4.878	83	36	263
21.	265	Myers, Ryann	38:13.362	-	Runner		12:18	4.878	84	36	265
22.	243	King, Kara	39:15.148	-	Runner		12:38	4.749	88	39	243
23.	222	Curran, Teresa	39:21.788	-	Runner		12:40	4.737	90	36	222
24.	268	Nickum, Carrey	39:53.862	-	Runner		12:50	4.674	94	33	268
25.	259	Mettling, Felicia	41:12.855	-	Runner		13:16	4.525	96	30	259
26.	282	Smith, Kimberly	42:29.378	-	Runner		13:40	4.388	101	33	282
27.	305	Venjohn, Sarah	49:44.775	-	Runner		16:00	3.748	107	32	305
28.	318	Jones, Amy	50:06.615	-	Runner		16:08	3.721	109	30	318
29.	315	Miller, Sarah	53:05.108	-	Runner		17:05	3.512	113	36	315

					Male - 40 to	o 49					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	312	Sutton, James	21:53.085	-	Runner		7:03	8.518	4	41	312
2.	399	Braun, Jason	27:13.028	FR	Runner		8:46	6.849	23	43	
3.	351	Tipps, Billy	28:09.262	FR	Runner		9:04	6.622	29	43	
4.	238	Jeffrey, Wacker	28:39.668	-	Runner		9:13	6.507	38	44	238
5.	242	King, Darin	39:16.538	-	Runner		12:38	4.747	89	44	242

					Female - 40	to 49					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	234	Haunschild, Betty	28:02.672	-	Runner		9:01	6.650	26	45	234
2.	231	Gooch, Tina	31:30.598	-	Runner		10:08	5.918	61	44	231
3.	275	Ross, Julie	32:22.132	-	Runner		10:25	5.759	64	46	275
4.	236	Hopper, Karen	33:39.008	-	Runner		10:50	5.540	67	49	236
5.	239	Johndrow, Rhonda	36:15.542	-	Runner		11:40	5.142	80	41	239
6.	290	Waldorf, Lareina	36:20.988	-	Runner		11:42	5.131	81	49	290
7.	311	Pippett, Tammy	41:22.372	-	Runner		13:19	4.506	98	47	311
8.	304	Schmidt, Dawn	44:57.405	-	Runner		14:28	4.147	103	43	304
9.	331	Lara, Lucia	46:41.552	-	Runner		15:02	3.993	104	45	331
10.	278	Schiff, Lori	54:48.785	-	Runner		17:38	3.402	114	45	278

					Male - 50 t	<u>:o 59</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	262	Miller, Kent	26:39.445	-	Runner		8:35	6.995	18	58	262
2.	325	Brown, Todd	26:49.245	-	Runner		8:38	6.951	21	53	325
3.	298	Zwelling, Kyle	28:46.332	-	Runner		9:16	6.480	40	56	298
4.	329	Olney, Mark	29:14.975	-	Runner		9:25	6.377	47	57	329
5.	339	Wedman, Brad	31:06.368	FR	Runner		10:01	5.994	57	54	
6.	330	Lara, Damian	33:01.758	-	Runner		10:38	5.646	66	53	330
7.	274	Ross, Patrick	34:27.842	-	Runner		11:05	5.411	72	52	274

<u>Female - 50 to 59</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	217	Blakey, Kandy	27:57.118	-	Runner		9:00	6.669	25	54	217
2.	272	Ray, Judy	29:35.108	-	Runner		9:31	6.301	53	54	272
3.	303	Haney, Jeanette	41:51.255	-	Runner		13:28	4.454	99	52	303
4.	228	Ellis, Sharon	42:11.698	-	Runner		13:35	4.419	100	51	228
5.	327	Topper, Mary	58:46.292	-	Runner		18:55	3.172	115	59	327

Male - 60 and Above											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	353	Thompson, Greg	26:06.282	FR	Runner		8:24	7.142	16	61	
2.	232	Gragg, Ken	35:20.695	-	Runner		11:22	5.276	75	72	232
3.	320	Johnson, John	36:06.252	-	Runner		11:37	5.164	78	67	320
4.	323	Brant, Kenneth	50:22.978	-	Runner		16:13	3.701	110	67	323

Female - 60 and up											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	352	Thompson, Julie	38:58.142	FR	Runner		12:33	4.784	87	60	
2.	271	Rankin, L. Elaine	44:08.405	-	Runner		14:12	4.224	102	70	271
3.	218	Blaswitz, Irene	47:43.975	-	Runner		15:22	3.907	105	81	218
4.	300	Mugler, Theresa	58:46.495	-	Runner		18:55	3.172	116	62	300